Once Wpon o Tine

Classic fairy tales and mythology from around the world are presented in
mostly classic form on this Reading Ladder by C. Mitchell

Goblin and the Empty Chair
Tikki Tikki Tembo

Mufaro's Beautiful Daughters
Shrek!

Dragon Prince

Rumpelstiltskin

John Henry: An American Legend
Bunyans

Mitten

Goldilocks and the Three Bears
Screen of Frogs

Anansi the Spider
Pig-Boy: A Trickster Tale from
Hawai'i

Bearskin

Goldilocks

But Who Will Bell the Cats?
Sun Girl and the Moon Boy

Emperor's New Clothes
One Grain of Rice: A
Mathematica

Little Red-Cap

Girl Who Spun Gold

Seven Chinese Brothers

Baba Yaga and Vasilisa the Brave
Pied Piper of Hamelin

Hansel and Gretel

Boy of the Three-Year Nap
Sense Pass King: A Story from
Cameroon

Egyptian Cinderella

Korean Cinderella
Angkat: The Cambodian
Cinderella

Domitila: A Cinderella Tale
Jouanah: A Hmong Cinderella
Prince Cinders

Golden Sandal: A Middle East
Princess Furball

Yeh-Shen

Turkey Girl: Zuni Cinderella Story

Cendrillon: A Caribbean Cinderel

398.21 FOX
398.21 MOS
398.21 STE
398.21 STE
398.21 YEP
398.21 ZEL
398.22 KEA
398.22 WOO
398.24 BRE
398.24 BUE
398.24 HAM
398.24 MCD

398.24 MCD
398.24 PYL

398.24 SAN
398.24 VON
398.26 CHO
398.27 AND

398.27 DEM
398.27 GRI

398.27 HAM
398.27 MAH
398.27 MAY
398.27 MOR
398.27 RYL

398.27 SNY

398.27 TCH
398.28 CLI
398.28 CLI

398.28 COB
398.28 COB
398.28 COB
398.28 COL
398.28 HIC
398.28 HUC
398.28 LOU
398.28 POL
398.28 SAN

Fox

Mosel
Steptoe
Steptoe
Yep
Zelinsky
Keats
Wood
Brett
Buehner
Hamanaka
McDermott

McDermott
Pyle
Sanderson
Von Buhler
Choi

Andersen

Demi
Grimm
Hamilton
Mahy
Mayer
Morpurgo
Rylant
Snyder

Tchana
Climo

Climo

Coburn
Coburn
Coburn
Cole
Hickox
Huck
Louie
Pollock

San Souci

Little Gold Star: A Spanish
American Cinderella Tale

Sootface : an Ojibwa Cind
Smoky Mountain Rose: An
Appalach

If the Shoe Fits: Voices from
Cinderella

Borreguita and the Coyote

Fire Race: A Karuk Coyote Tale
Raven

Grandfather Tang's Story

I don't want to be a pea!
Quiltmaker's Gift

398.28 SAN
398.28 SAN

398.28 SCH

398.28 WHI
398.29 AAR
398.29 LON
398.29 MCD
510 TOM
813 BON
813 BRU

San Souci

San Souci
Schroeder

Whipple
Aardema
London
McDermott
Tompert
Bonwill

Brumbeau

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School.
Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just
because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate

for you. Choose your books with care.

All SIMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is
allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan
Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the

Internet at:

http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/
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