Once Upon a Time

Classic fairy tales and mythology from around the world are presented in mostly classic form on this Reading Ladder by C. Mitchell

Goblin and the Empty Chair	398.21 FOX	Fox
Tikki Tikki Tembo	398.21 MOS	Mosel
Mufaro's Beautiful Daughters	398.21 STE	Steptoe
Shrek!	398.21 STE	Steptoe
Dragon Prince	398.21 YEP	Уер
Rumpelstiltskin	398.21 ZEL	Zelinsky
John Henry: An American Legend	398.22 KEA	Keats
Bunyans	398.22 WOO	Wood
Mitten	398.24 BRE	Brett
Goldilocks and the Three Bears	398.24 BUE	Buehner
Screen of Frogs	398.24 HAM	Hamanaka
Anansi the Spider Pig-Boy: A Trickster Tale from	398.24 MCD	McDermott
Hawai'i	398.24 MCD	McDermott
Bearskin	398.24 PYL	Pyle
Goldilocks	398.24 SAN	Sanderson
But Who Will Bell the Cats?	398.24 VON	Von Buhler
Sun Girl and the Moon Boy	398.26 CHO	Choi
Emperor's New Clothes One Grain of Rice: A	398.27 AND	Andersen
Mathematica	398.27 DEM	Demi
Little Red-Cap	398.27 <i>G</i> RI	Grimm
Girl Who Spun Gold	398.27 HAM	Hamilton
Seven Chinese Brothers	398.27 MAH	Mahy
Baba Yaga and Vasilisa the Brave	398.27 MAY	Mayer
Pied Piper of Hamelin	398.27 MOR	Morpurgo
Hansel and Gretel	398.27 RYL	Rylant
Boy of the Three-Year Nap Sense Pass King: A Story from	398.27 SNY	Snyder
Cameroon	398.27 TCH	Tchana
Egyptian Cinderella	398.28 <i>C</i> LI	Climo
Korean Cinderella Angkat: The Cambodian	398.28 <i>C</i> LI	Climo
Cinderella	398.28 <i>CO</i> B	Coburn
Domitila: A Cinderella Tale	398.28 <i>CO</i> B	Coburn
Jouanah: A Hmong Cinderella	398.28 <i>CO</i> B	Coburn
Prince Cinders	398.28 <i>CO</i> L	Cole
Golden Sandal: A Middle East	398.28 HIC	Hickox
Princess Furball	398.28 HUC	Huck
Yeh-Shen	398.28 LOU	Louie
Turkey Girl: Zuni Cinderella Story	398.28 POL	Pollock

Cendrillon: A Caribbean Cinderel

San Souci

398.28 SAN

Little Gold Star: A Spanish		
American Cinderella Tale	398.28 SAN	San Souci
Sootface : an Ojibwa Cind Smoky Mountain Rose: An	398.28 SAN	San Souci
Appalach If the Shoe Fits: Voices from	398.28 SCH	Schroeder
Cinderella	398.28 WHI	Whipple
Borreguita and the Coyote	398.29 AAR	Aardema
Fire Race: A Karuk Coyote Tale	398.29 LON	London
Raven	398.29 MCD	McDermott
Grandfather Tang's Story	510 TOM	Tompert
I don't want to be a pea!	813 BON	Bonwill
Quiltmaker's Gift	813 BRU	Brumbeau

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School. Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate for you. Choose your books with care.

All SJMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the Internet at:

 $\label{limit} http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/\\ 2021Oct$